
2025 Fall Volleyball Calendar
Tuesday, Apr 22:

Registration Opens
Tuesday, Jul 15: 

Registration Closes for 3rd-6  gradeth

Wednesday, Jul 16 - Friday, Jul 20 
Team Formation

Monday, Jul 21 - Wednesday, Jul 23
Information to Families

Monday, Jul 28
Practices Start

Thursday, Aug 7
Registration Closes for 7th-8  gradeth

Saturday, Aug 16
Schedule Available

Thursday, Aug 21 at 5:00 p.m.
Rosters and Waivers Due

Saturday Aug 23
Games Start

Sunday, Oct 5
Regular Season Ends

Friday Oct 10- Sunday Oct 12
Tournament


